TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

LwE A VESN
(NDINPNOYYNCIISRIVEF T3
MAIN FRAME
(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

orig

SECTION

23 B
SECTION NUMBER

53421 290




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

Iy g BS

HwvEIU=0 vV a Y | 53427 290 |
(NDTCFSOYINCITSNDYSF T3 SECTION SECTION NUMBER

MAIN FRAME Ao PRRRATIERL T sv Lo oI Ry,

| __(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER) | becazuse they are available only as a set.

M whes/PhRT™m Base/cOMPONENT PARTS M) NAME i
1 5342 29 111-2 JUL-4 FRAME i
2 9670052008 YEUrs™ibh M5X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X20 12

= 3% 9670054008 VEIRE“LE M5X40 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X4D 4
L 9670051608 YEYRHEILE M5X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X16 4
5 9670081808 Y5UrH“ L MB8X18 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M8X18 16
& 5340 29 241 INSHEYE BRACKET 2
7 5340 29 236 AT— STAY i
8 5341 61 651 RlA™ - HOLDER 2
9 9660030014 TUr M3 HEXAGON NUT M3 Z

10 99960 5143-527° FL1SW FLUORESCENT LAMP FL15W 1

11 5340 61 161 S1a9b0hY LAMP COVER 1

12 9710040008 NSz hvz2 M4 SPRING WASHER M4 2

13 9642040814 TAN22LY M4LX8 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW MA4XS8 2

14 9710050008 NHrYvhvz M5 SPRING WASHER M5 10

16 9648031014 ¥513%5™ M3X10 SMALLL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M3X10 2

17 5340 61 163-1 INIHEYE BRACKET i

18 5340 61 162-1 AT~ STAY 1

19 9642053014 TAYIRIY MEX3(0 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X30 pad

20 9642051014 Favga3™ M5X10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW MS5X10 8

21 5340 29 238 Ny - COVER 1

22 5342 29 112-3 7JL-4 FRAME 1

23 5344 61 655 LY - SENSOR Z

24 9710030008 NH2YNH™x M3 SPRING WASHER M3 é

25 9642031414 FANIRIN M3IX14 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3X14 6

26 5340 61 164 7559 BRACKET 1

27 5340 29 235-1 AT - STAY 1

28 5340 29 237-1 AT - STAY 1

. 29 5344 82 799 AN - COVER 1

30 5340 82 573 283559 BRACKET 2

31 9648040814 Y2229 M4LXE SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M4XS8 20

22 53472 87 562 St A A ] (A PAPER GUIDE 5

33 5340 36 561-1 AT- STAY 2

34 5340 36 5672 R B GUIDE 5

35 5330 29 235-4 AT~ STAY 1

36 5290 36 351 AN 2hy SPRING STUD 1

37 5340 36 563-1 24359 BRACKET ]

38 5340 61 612 oY~ SENSOR 1

39 9670051001 JyEYrE*LE M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 2

40 5330 29 236 AF - STAY 1

\;&g,‘

65





